17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 199	City of Franklin					109 3rd Ave S Franklin, TN 37064 (615)791-3217		
HISTORIC FRANKLIN TENNESSEE	Legislation Details							
File #:	16-0	0888	Version:	1	Name:	Road Impact Fee Off Square	set Agreement - Harpeth	
Туре:	Con	Contract/Agreement Stat			Status:	Passed	Passed	
File created:	10/7	10/7/2016 In			In control:	Board of Mayor & Ald	Board of Mayor & Aldermen	
On agenda:	11/8	3/2016			Final action	: 11/8/2016		
Title:	Consideration of Resolution 2016-79, A Resolution Granting Additional Funding/Support to the Harpeth Square Project and Authorizing the City Administrator to Modify the Existing Road Impact Fee Offset Agreement Between the City of Franklin and Harpeth Associates LLC. (COF Contract No. 2014 -0344) as Necessary to Effectuate Such Changes. (10/25/16 WS)							
Sponsors:	Paul Holzen							
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:	1. COF 2014-0344 Harpeth Square Development - Amendment 1, 2. COF 2014-0344 Amendment 1 - Revised Exhibits, 3. COF 2014-0344 and COF 2014-0345, 4. Res 2016-79 Harpeth Square Development - COF 2014-0344 Amendment 1_Law Approved (3)							
Date	Ver.	Action By	/			Action	Result	
11/8/2016	1	Board of	f Mayor & A	lderm	en	approved	Pass	
10/25/2016	1	Work Se	ession			referred		